Table 1. Attitude expressed by Danes on whether economic growth should be ensured, even at
the cost of environmental interests. By party choice. 2015. Percent.
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The Social Democrats 3.8 11.4 18.8 327 333 100
The Social Liberal Party 0.0 8.0 13.8 36.8 41.4 100
The Conservative Party 6.5 239 21.7 304 17.4 100
The Socialist People’s Party 0.0 6.6 10.5 38.2 4477 100
Liberal Alliance 11.3 27.8 30.5 20.5 9.9 100
The Danish People’s Party 14.5 18.2 28.0 25.2 14.2 100
The Liberal Party 11.9 24.8 242 24.5 14.6 100
The Red-Green Alliance 1.9 5.8 10.9 26.3 55.1 100
The Alternative 0.0 1.9 3.8 274 67.0 100
Total sum 7.2 154 20.3 28.2 28.9 100

Note: The respondents have been asked to respond to the statement: "Economic growth should be ensured, even

at the cost of environmental interests.”
Source: aau.surveybank. 2015.






